Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Departmental Annual Report- 3
Departmental Activities: Curriculum and Beyond

Department: Sanskrit

Academic Year: 2022-23

Part A.1

Students undertaking project work/field work/internship as part ofexperiential learning
component ofcoursework

Programme: VAC

Semester: 157 Semester

Course: Panchkosha: Holistic Development of Personality
Course Code: 6967000013

Name Roll No
Deepshri Bansal 2022/284
Bhavika Yadav 2022/233
Komal Charan 2022/552
Aastha Mishra 2022/24
Anshika Gopal Mishra 2022/156
Anshika Gopal Mishra 2022/156
Shalu 2022/1041
Preeti 2022/837
Rishika 2022/927
MANSI DAGAR 2022/619
Ursula Das 2022/1263
Kavita 2022/502
Chetanshi Uttam 2022/259
Shruti Rani 2022/1099
ARSHAP S 2022/1430
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Anuksa 2022/170
Diya Bharti 2022/326
Khushboo 508/2022
Swarnima shilpee soni 2022/1420
Neha Sagar 2022/719
ANJU TRIPATHI 2022/144
Bhanupriya 2022/228

Programme: SEC

Semester: 2"! Semester

Course: Yoga in Practice

Course Code: 2136000001
Name Roll No.
Himanshi 2022/404
Aashu jangid 2022/1354
Lucky Shekhawat 2022/1588
Deeksha Choudhary |2022/273
Chahat solanki 2022/1469
Anamika Rewar 2022/104
Simran tyagi 2022/1470
Swarnima shilpee
soni 2022/1420
Shahina imam 2022/1650
Preeti 2022/838
Sreaoshi Mallick 2022/1341
PINKI KUMARI 2022/1591
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Himanshi Rajoura 2022/407
Pragati 2022/812
Samiksha kushle 2022/990
Priya 2022/850
ROLLI YADAV 2022/956
Shivani yadav 2022/1565
Shivani yadav 2022/1565
Nandinii Biswal 2022/1441
Ishrat Parveen 2022/434
Tejeswari Hangkar 2022/1240
Samiksha mishra 2022/991
Arpita Patel 2022/195
AKRITI GAUTAM 2022/76
Shikha sharma 2022/1059
Kavita 2022/502
Anshika Gopal

Mishra 2022/156
Kumari pragya 2022/571
Surbhi kumari 2022/1186
Lovely singh 2022/591
Adity Khurana 2022/48
Adity Khurana 2022/48
Bhanupriya 2022/228
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Ariba Idrees 2022/189
Deepshri Bansal 2022/284
Chetanshi Uttam 2022/259
Anju Tripathi 2022/144
Anuksa 2022/170
Mansi Dagar 2022/619
Monika sharma 2022/655
Prachi choudhary 2022/806
Parmeet kaur 2022/776
Abhilipsa

Priyadarshini Patra 2022/29
Vijaya Rajput 2022/1299
Ojasvi Sahu 2022/758
Charvi Baisoya 2022/256
Anjalidahiya 2022/129
Chalsi Vishvkarma 2022/249
Naziya Nasreen 2022/711
Anchala shreya 2022/114
Sonam Soni 2022/1152
Poorva Faujdar 2022/796
Mansi 2022/618
NIKY 2022/1630
Anjali Haritwal 2022/130
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Lhakpa dolma 2022/1345
Tenzin Kelsang 2022/1333
Sunayana Singh 2022/1525
Agrima 2022/51
Kaushika Das 2022/500
N Angel mate 2022/1530
Swati sonal 2022/1196
Nabam Akhima 2022/682
Nitika 2022/750
Tinu 2022/1244
Tashi Ongmu Sherpa | 2022/1235
Saumya Bhardwaj 2022/1025
Neha Bisht 2022/1539
Kanak Maheshwari 2022/475
Vanlalhriatpuii 2022/1273
Isha Rajpoot 2022/427
Surekha 2022/1188
Riya Boora 2022/941
Pragya Pal 2022/1612
Nandini 2022/696
Priyanshi Singh 2022/866
Manshi Gupta 2022/616
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Diya Sharma 2022/1644
Nitya Kanojiya 2022/752
Niharika 2022/729
Komal Kumari 2022/553
Damnit 2022/269
Alisha mandal 2022/84
Richa Roy 2022/913
Bhumika Dhaka 2022/243
Nikki 2022/1544
Adepu Harshini 2022/32
Aditi Gaur 2022/38
Sarna Tirkey 2022/1021
Sakshi 2022/971
Riya Mamodiya 2022/945
Pragya Srikanth Pai | 2022/1498
Pooja kumari 2022/791
Urvashi Malav 2022/1265
Urvashi Malav 2022/1265
Khoda Elli 2022/505
Princy Shilshi 2022/847
Priti kumari 2022/1511
Isha 2022/422
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Chintu 2022/262
Kanchan 2022/477
Hibu Indira 2022/398
Chewang Choden

Bhutia 2022/1595
Sakshi Yadav 2022/980
Vallari Moghe 2022/1497
Sneha Singh 2022/1438
Muskan 2022/667
Kanishkaa Sambyal | 2022/488
Kirti kaushal 2022/545
Kavita kumari 2022/503
Radhika Jakhmola 2022/882
Anushka Chaudhary | 2022/173
Shreya Pandey 2022/1415
Cheshta Upreti 2022/258
Tanya Singh 2022/1230
Rachna 2022/876
Susmita Raj 2022/1419
Anshita Mahajan 2022/165
Sk. Sohani Saba 2022/1120
Mariya

Bogoslovskaya 2022/1340
Navya Verma 2022/710
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Niharika 2022/730
Neetu Rani 2022/1621
Manvi Bhatia 2022/623
Mimba Padu 2022/644
Hiteshi Gahlawat 2022/411
Sheetal kanwar 2022/1412
Laxmi Bhaskar 2022/584
Vidhi Sharma 2022/1298
Kashish Singh 2022/498
deepali singh 2022/276
Himanshi jaiswal 2022/405
Ujjwal 2022/1257
Prerna Singh 2022/845
Sahaana Ramesh 2022/969
Pragati Uttam 2022/814
Pooja Kumari 2022/790
Mahi Chaudhary 2022/599
Anasab Atiq 2022/112
Akshita pal 2022/79
Sangeeta 2022/997
Juhi Banerjee 2022/459
Anushka Yadav 2022/179
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Ritika keshri 2022/1642
PRERNA SRIRAJSI | 2022/846
Prakriti Sinha 2022/821
Shrawani Verma 2022/1080
Neelam 2022/712
Nandani Kumari 2022/694
Riya Yadav 2022/950
Rouhi Sanyal 2022/960
Varsha 2022/1286
Anushka sahu 2022/175
Niharika Singh Gaur | 2022/731
Pushpa kumari 2022/1400
Amrita kumari 2022/95
Mahi Sharma 2022/600
Priti kumari 2022/848
Sadhana 2022/967
Sweta Kumari 2022/1421
Shreya Bind 2022/1589
Pankhuri Mittal 2022/773
Suhani Singh 2022/1175
Annu Balhra 2022/151
Akshita Garg 2022/1357
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Palak Mittal 2022/768
Mitali Rathore 2022/647
Pragati Chauhan 2022/813
Garima kirade 2022/1510
Pooja 2022/788
Harshita Singh 2022/392
Nandini Singh 2022/704
Sneha pandey 2022/1137
Neeraj Meena 2022/713
Hage Kunya 2022/374
Neha sagar 2022/719
Geetika Rathi 2022/1547
Sheema yousuf 2022/1052
Vimlesh 2022/1303
Smruti Mohapatra 2022/1124
Hage Moniya 2022/375
Shreya Kumari 2022/1086
Khushi baliyan 2022/518
Rajvi Singh 2022/888
TUNVEY PRAKASH

HALOI 2022/1252
Preeti 2022/837
Tanu bhardwaj 2022/1218
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Shalvi Dogra 2022/1043
Mehak 2022/638

Simran 2022/1113
Karvie Sharma 2022/490

Yashvi Tyagi 2022/1321
Shalu 2022/1041
Bhumika 2022/1561
Muskan Mittal 2022/678

Keertana Jaishankar | 2022/1528
Abhisneha Sharma 2022/1484
Elisha Dhariwal 2022/338

Arnabi Dutta 2022/1494
Kushi Saxena 2022/1472
Nitya 2022/751

Priyanka Sharma 2022/1608
Swati Sharma 2022/1195
Unnati Sharma 2022/1261
Anjali 2022/125

Jiya Jain 2022/1516
Tanu bhardwaj 2022/1218
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Programme: VAC

Semester: 2"? Semester

Course: Ayurveda and Nutrition,
Course Code: 6967000001

NAME Roll No
Aastha Mishra 2022/24
Anju Tripathi 2022/144
Anuksa 2022/170
Bhanupriya 2022/228
Deepshri Bansal 2022/284
Diya Mehta 2022/330
Elisha Dhariwal 2022/338
Kajal 2022/467
Kavita 2022/502
Mansi Dagar 2022/619
Megha 2022/633
Prachi Chaoudhary 2022/806
Purvi Saini 2022/874
Shalu 2022/1041
Tanmayi Maharana 2022/1216

Programme: B.A(HONS) 2" Year

Semester: 4™

Course: Indian Epigraphy, Paleography and Chronology
Course Code: 12135908

Roll No Name

2021/1493 AKANKSHA ANAND
2021/1177 ANJALI

2021/532 ANJALI BANSAL
2021/801 ANSHIKA TYAGI
2021/295 AVANTHIKA MENON V
2021/133 CHESTA DOLIA
2021/954 DEEPIKA
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2021/1433
2021/615
2021/263
2021/1444
2021/1855
2021/913
2021/30
2021/1119
2021/494
2021/149
2021/1318
2021/988
2021/1443
2021/1440
2021/1072
2021/715
2021/553
2021/65
2021/550
2021/466
2021/811
2021/1553
2021/798
2021/549
2021/556
2021/1278
2021/1196
2021/610
2021/356
2021/1438
2021/1552
2021/1050
2021/642
2021/1202
2021/1020
2021/431
2021/81

2021/1022
2021/1434
2021/842
2021/213

DOLLY SINGH
FATIMA ZOHRA
HIMANSHI KHARI
ISHA

KARISHMA

KAVITA MEENA
KHUSHBOO SONKER
KHUSHI MISHRA
KOMAL

KUMKUM

MALIKA TYAGI
MANISHA DHIMANI
MANSWI| GEDAM
NIDHI

NIDHI MISHRA
NIDHI RANI

NIKITA

NIKITASHA KUMARI
NISHA

NISHTHA ARYA
NISHU
PRIYANKA YADAV YADAV
RANITA KUMARI
SAKSHI MISHRA
SAKSHI RAI
SANCHITA
SANSKRITI MISHRA
SAUMYAA PANDEY
SHAMBHAVI SHUKLA
SHRISTI
SHUBHANGI
SIDDHI

SRISHTI

SRISHTI SUMAN
STUTI SHUKLA
SURBHI MATHUR
SUSAMA ROY
SUSHMA

TANYA BHARDWAI
TANYA SHARMA
VANSHIKA TYAGI
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2021/371
2021/128

VARSHA
YASHI

Programme: SEC

Semester: 4th

Course : READING SKILLS IN BRAHMI SCRIPTS
Course Code: 12133902

2021/1493
2021/1177
2021/532
2021/801
2021/295
2021/133
2021/954
2021/1433
2021/615
2021/263
2021/1444
2021/1855
2021/913
2021/30
2021/1119
2021/494
2021/149
2021/1318
2021/988
2021/1443
2021/1440
2021/1072
2021/715
2021/553
2021/65
2021/550
2021/466
2021/811
2021/1553
2021/798
2021/549

AKANKSHA ANAND
ANJALI

ANJALI BANSAL
ANSHIKA TYAGI
AVANTHIKA MENON V
CHESTA DOLIA
DEEPIKA

DOLLY SINGH
FATIMA ZOHRA
HIMANSHI KHARI
ISHA

KARISHMA

KAVITA MEENA
KHUSHBOO SONKER
KHUSHI MISHRA
KOMAL

KUMKUM

MALIKA TYAGI
MANISHA DHIMANI
MANSWI GEDAM
NIDHI

NIDHI MISHRA
NIDHI RANI

NIKITA

NIKITASHA KUMARI
NISHA

NISHTHA ARYA
NISHU
PRIYANKA YADAV YADAV
RANITA KUMARI
SAKSHI MISHRA

14




neE WHIVER
S,

e
L5
[T REL a"/

WAIRA o

Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

2021/556 SAKSHI RAI
2021/1278 SANCHITA
2021/1196 SANSKRITI MISHRA
2021/610 SAUMYAA PANDEY
2021/356 SHAMBHAVI SHUKLA
2021/1438 SHRISTI

2021/1552 SHUBHANGI
2021/1050 SIDDHI
2021/642 SRISHTI

2021/1202 SRISHTI SUMAN
2021/1020 STUTI SHUKLA
2021/431 SURBHI MATHUR
2021/81 SUSAMA ROY
2021/1022 SUSHMA

2021/1434 TANYA BHARDWA)
2021/842 TANYA SHARMA
2021/213 VANSHIKA TYAGI
2021/371 VARSHA

2021/128 YASHI

Part A.2

Students undertaking project work/field work/internship(beyond the requirements of coursework)
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